
1310 FOSTER RD.
I O W A  C I T Y ,  I O W A

Fully accessible
Elevator
Covered off-street parking available
Washer & dryer in unit
Central air
Intercom system for restricted entry
to building
Tenant pays all utilities

Peninsula
Neighborhood

For more information, contact the Housing Authority
410 E. Washington Street, Iowa City, IA | 319-356-5400

1, 2, & 3 bedroom accessible apartments

Household income restricted to those under
60% median income by household size:

Household Size
1
2
3
4

60% Median income
$48,480
$55,440
$62,340
$69,240

INCOME LIMITS Effective 6/15/2023

FOR RENT
AFFORDABLE HOMES

FEATURES

No smoking in building,
including common areas
and apartment


